
The University Mnsical Society 
of 

The University of Michigan 

Presents 

Detroit Symphony Orchestra 

ALDO CECCATO , Conductor 

LORIN HOLLANDER, Pianist 

SATURDAY EVENING, JANUARY 11, 1975 , AT 8:30 
HILL AUDITORIUM, ANN ARBOR, M ICHIGAN 

PROGRAM 

Clavier Concerto No.1 in D minor , BWV 1052 

Allegro 
Adagio 

Allegro 

LORIN HOLLANDER 

Burleske in D minor for Piano and Orchestra . 

MR. HOLLANDER 

INTERMISSION 

Symphony NO.8 in G major, Op. 88 

Allegro con brio 
Adagio 

Allegretto grazioso 
Allegro rna non troppo 

Detroit Symphony Q"chestra: Merwry R ecords 

LorinlIollander: RCA and Angel R ecords 

. BACH 

. STRAUSS 

. DVORAK 
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Mstislav Rostropovich 
world-renowned Soviet cellist 

in recital 

SUNDAY AFTERNOON, JANUARY 19, 1975 , AT 2:30 
HILL AUDITORIUM 

SYNTAGMA MUSICUM FROM AMSTERDAM Thursday, January 23 
TOKYO STRING QUARTET Sunday, February 2 

Haydn: Quartet, Op. 50, No.1; Bartok: Quartet No.6; Debussy: Quartet in G minor 

AMERICAN SYMPHONY ORCHESTRA . Sunday, February 9 
MORTON GOULD, conductor 
Bernstein: "Candide" Overture; Strauss: "Macbeth"; Ives: Second Orchestral Set; Gould: 
Declaration Suite; Mussorgsky-Ravel: Pictures at an Exhibition 

PRAGUE CHAMBER ORCHESTRA 
(replacing Moscow Chamber Orchestra) Tuesday, February 11 

Mozart: Symphony in D major, K. 504 ("Prague"); Prokofieff : "Classical Symphony" in 
D major; Dvorak: Czech Suite in D major, Op. 39 

GOLDOVSKY GRAND OPERA THEATER Thursday, February 13 
Donizetti: "The Interrupted Wedding Night"; Debussy: "The Prodigal Son" 

JEAN-PIERRE RAMPAL, Flutist, AND 
ROBERT VEYRON-LA CROIX, Keyboard . . Tuesday, February 18 

HARKNESS BALLET Thursday, February 20 
CHHAU, MASKED DANCE OF BENGAL Saturday, February 22 
Moscow BALALAIKA ORCHESTRA AND LUDMILA ZYKINA Monday, February 24 
PAUL TAYLOR DANCE COMPANY . Wednesday, March 12 
STRASBOURG PHILHARMONIC ORCHESTRA Saturday, March 15 

ALAIN LOMBARD, conductor; JEAN-BERNARD POMMIER, pianist 
QAWWALI MUSIC FROM PAKISTAN Sunday, March 16 
VLADIMIR ASHKENAZY, Pianist Wednesday, March 19 
ARS ANTIQUA DE PARIS Saturday, March 29 
BOSTON SYMPHONY ORCHESTRA Saturday, April 5 

SElJA OZAWA, conductor; AND THE FESTIVAL CHORUS 
Featuring Ravel's "Daphnis and Chloe" 

PRESERVATION HALL JAZZ 
SPANISH RTV SYMPHONY ORCHESTRA 

ENRIQUE GARCIA ASCENSIO, conductor; NARCISO YEPES, 

82ND ANN ARBOR MAY FESTIVAL 
Four concerts-April 30, May 1, 2, and 3 

Wednesday, April 9 
. Friday, April 11 

guitarist 

THE PHILADELPHIA ORCHESTRA, EUGENE ORMANDY, Conductor 
THE UNIVERSITY CHORAL UNION, JOHN PRITCHARD, Guest Conductor 

Soloists 
RUDOLF SERKIN, Pianist DONALD BELL, Bass 

GRACE BUMBRY, Soprano 

Series ticket orders now being accepted; 
brochure available with complete details. 

UNIVERSITY MUSICAL SOCIETY 
Burton Memorial Tower, Ann Arbor, Michigan Phone 665-3717 


